40TPS08A
Part Number 40TPS08A
Manufacturer Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description SCR PHASE CNTL 55A 800V TO-247AC
Quantity Available 15 pcs in stock
Datasheets
40TPS08A Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 40TPS08A
Manufacturer Part Number 40TPS08A Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay Description SCR PHASE CNTL 55A 800V TO-247AC
Package / Case Tube Quantity Available 15
Voltage - On State (Vtm) (Max) 1.85V Voltage - Off State 800V
Voltage - Gate Trigger (Vgt) (Max) 2.5V Supplier Device Package TO-247AC
Series - SCR Type Standard Recovery
Packaging Tube Package / Case TO-247-3
Other Names
*40TPS08A
VS-40TPS08A
VS-40TPS08A-ND
VS40TPS08A
VS40TPS08A-ND
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Through Hole Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant Detailed Description SCR 800V 55A Standard Recovery Through Hole TO-247AC
Current - On State (It (RMS)) (Max) 55A Current - On State (It (AV)) (Max) 35A
Current - Off State (Max) 500µA Current - Non Rep. Surge 50, 60Hz
(Itsm) 600A @ 50Hz
Current - Hold (Ih) (Max) 150mA Current - Gate Trigger (Igt) (Max) 150mA
Base Part Number 40TPS*
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 40TPS08A : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 40TPS08A
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
40TPS16 40TPS16 IR IR 1360 pcs
40T0501-10H FERRITE CORE TOROID Laird Technologies 500 pcs
40TPS08A SCR PHASE CNTL 55A 800V TO-247AC Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 15 pcs
40THF FUSE TRACTION >FERRULE>40A Eaton 500 pcs
40TPS12A SCR PHASE CNTL 55A 1200V TO247AC Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 1560 pcs
40TPS12 SCR PHASE CONT 1200V 35A TO247AC Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 649 pcs
40TPS12A SCR PHASE CNTL 55A 1200V TO247AC Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 1560 pcs
40TPS08 SCR PHASE CONT 800V 35A TO-247AC Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 115 pcs
40TDS6D LINE FILTER 440VAC 40A CHASS MNT Delta Electronics 500 pcs
40TPS12 SCR PHASE CONT 1200V 35A TO247AC Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 649 pcs
40T03H 40T03H APEC APEC 100 pcs
40TPS08APBF 40TPS08APBF VISHAY VISHAY 180 pcs
40TPS08 SCR PHASE CONT 800V 35A TO-247AC Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 115 pcs
VS-ST110S04P0VPBF SCR 400V 175A TO94 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
40TDS6D LINE FILTER 440VAC 40A CHASS MNT Delta Electronics 500 pcs
40TPS12PBF 40TPS12PBF VISHAY VISHAY 1 pcs
40TPS16PBF 40TPS16PBF VISHAY VISHAY 603 pcs
40TPS12AP-S1 40TPS12AP-S1 VISHAY VISHAY 19 pcs
40TPS08PBF 40TPS08PBF VISHAY VISHAY 362 pcs
40TPS12APBF 40TPS12APBF VISHAY VISHAY 142 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
40TPS08A Details PDF